Copper Mountain Middle School School Community Council Candidate Form

Serving on the School Community Council

Serving on our School Community Council enables parents and teachers to directly impact the direction of the academic programs of the school. They also play a key role in contributing to faculty professional development, establishing the goals of the academic and safety programs, and making decisions about how the school's LAND Trust budget will be spent. Plans made by the School Community Council are submitted to and approved by the Jordan School District School Board.

Qualifications

To serve on the School Community Council, you must be either an employee of the school or a parent who has or will have a student attending the school during one of your first two years on the council. School employee members are elected by the school employees, and parents are elected by parents of students attending the school. Membership terms are for two years. If needed, elections are held at the beginning of each school year. Members elected to the council then select council officers in the initial meeting of each school year.

If you are interested in serving on the Copper Mountain School Community Council, please fill out the form below and return to the Copper Mountain Middle School Main Office.

Application for Copper Mountain Middle School Community Council

Parent Name:	
Email:	
Street Address:	
City:	Zip:
Phone:	
Student's Name:	Grade:
Student's Name:	Grade: